
FEE 365 ANNUAL
PLAN

Eversyde
Medical Clinic
Uninsured Services

$20
Paid Monthly

$220
Paid Annually

save $20

signs & software by smyls health        www.smyls.ca

For a complete list of uninsured services please ask at
the front desk. Prices subject to change without notice

SCAN ME

Drug benefit form (ie; Blue Cross)

Short insurance & disability forms

Long insurance & disability forms

CRA Disability Tax Credit form

Disability parking permit application

Driver's Medical for seniors (age 74 and up, form only)

Work fitness forms

Camp forms (no exam)

Other forms ( $75 per 10 min, or part there of, min $125)

Sick note for work or school

Insurance note (Physio, Massage, counselling, Orthotics, etc)

Medical leave or off work letter

Insurance company letter

Medical legal letter ($75 per 10 min, or part there of, min $200)

Medical Legal Report ($75 per 10 min, or part there of, min $1,250)    

Physical fitness exam & form for school, camp, sport etc.

Pre-employment medical examination & report

Limited examination for special policies ($75 per 10 min. or part of, min $200)

Driver’s license physical exam

Complete examination (not covered AHCIP)

Wart treatment (per 10 min. or part of)

Minor procedure (Biopsy/Cyst Removal)

Skin tags removal / electrocautery ($75 per 10 min. or part of, min $125)

Travel consult

Vaccinations, not insured (per vaccine) 

Transfer of records (Base fee + first 10 )

Review of records (per 10 min or part of)

Office visit, out of country (no AHCIP)

Office visit, out of province (no AHCIP)

Copy of test results

Missed appointment 

FORMS

NOTES, CERTIFICATES, LETTERS

EXAMINATIONS

PROCEDURES

OTHER

-50%

-50%

-50%

-50%

-50%

-50%

-50%

$60

$95

$225

$225

$75

$125

$125

$85

$125

$45

$45

$125

$225

$200

$1,250

$125

$225

$200

$200

$400

$75

$200

$125

$125

$30

$42

$75

$180

$100

$10

$75

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

+


