## **Eversyde Medical Clinic**



Paid Monthly \$20

	Plan	Paid Annually
Ininsured Services	Tian	\$220 save \$20

FORMS	FEE	365 ANNUAL PLAN
Drug benefit form (ie; Blue Cross)	\$60	<b>✓</b>
Short insurance & disability forms	\$95	<b>✓</b>
Long insurance & disability forms	\$225	-50%
CRA Disability Tax Credit form	\$225	-50%
Disability parking permit application	\$75	<b>~</b>
Driver's Medical for seniors (age 74 and up, form only)	\$125	<b>~</b>
Work fitness forms	\$125	<b>✓</b>
Camp forms (no exam)	\$85	<b>✓</b>
Other forms (\$75 per 10 min, or part there of, min \$125)	\$125 +	<b>✓</b>

NOTES, CERTIFICATES, LETTERS

Sick note for work or school	\$45	<b>✓</b>
Insurance note (Physio, Massage, counselling, Orthotics, etc)	\$45	<b>~</b>
Medical leave or off work letter	\$125	<b>✓</b>
Insurance company letter	\$225	-50%
Medical legal letter (\$75 per 10 min, or part there of, min \$200)	\$200 +	
Medical Legal Report (\$75 per 10 min, or part there of, min \$1,250)	\$1,250 +	

## **EXAMINATIONS**

Physical fitness exam & form for school, camp, sport etc.	\$125	<b>✓</b>
Pre-employment medical examination & report	\$225	-50%
Limited examination for special policies (\$75 per 10 min. or part of, min \$200)	\$200	-50%
Driver's license physical exam	\$200	-50%
Complete examination (not covered AHCIP)	\$400	

## **PROCEDURES**

Wart treatment (per 10 min. or part of)	\$75 +	<b>✓</b>
Minor procedure (Biopsy/Cyst Removal)	\$200	-50%
Skin tags removal / electrocautery (\$75 per 10 min. or part of, min \$125)	\$125 +	<b>~</b>

## **OTHER**

Travel consult	\$125	<b>~</b>
Vaccinations, not insured (per vaccine)	\$30 +	<b>~</b>
Transfer of records (Base fee + first 10)	\$42	<b>✓</b>
Review of records (per 10 min or part of)	\$75 +	<b>✓</b>
Office visit, out of country (no AHCIP)	\$180	<b>✓</b>
Office visit, out of province (no AHCIP)	\$100	<b>✓</b>
Copy of test results	\$10	
Missed appointment	\$75 +	





